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sKz: csp/Exo4k5

WJtz:
Niy=4f5Fv8pf oub5. wu3j5 xgDmizk5 Mwyyzi4 kba3t5tiq5 (#NWB1NAN9702) mgix3izk5 x7ml nlm3nwiq8k5 _ vtmisMs3gu csp/s4viExo5, JMw @@_@$, @))@.
sfkz xatj5Fx3Nj9l:
cspQxDt4n4v8i5 vtmisMs3gj5 kba3t5tNh4t9lQ5 v8pf4f5 GKMw4 KxgH wu3j5 MwyybDmiq5 Nnsb NWB1NAN9702 mg/sizk5 nlm3n3bsizk9l Niy=s5 vtmMs3g5 JMw @@_@$, @))@ w4Wx3J4u, wuoEi3j5 vtmpq5 WJmJ5 rslbsix3gi4 xyq8i4l scsy4nsJi4 ttC3ymlt4 gi/sd/sJ5 gzi xQy !$, @))@ %_u skn4f5.  b?i5g6 ttC3ymJ5 W/sJmJ5 ckwd/sJ9l vtmpkx3bs/Exo5, bf4nstbsMs3g5 Wcystlt4 vtmi3u scsysMs3g5. ttC3w5 wk4tg5 sc9M4bsMsq5g5 vtmt9lQ5 gi/s/Exc3g5 c9lNtg5 x7ml wk4tg5.
bm3u4 ttC3bsymJ5 gi/symJ5 wuoEp4f8k5 bf/sJ8N3g5 kNK5u wuoEi3j5 vtmpqb cCns/4f5 gCDtzi s?i ftp://ftp.nwb.yk.com xtc3gu  “NWB1- Mining and Bulk Sample”, wlxi5g3  “Renewal 2002”, wlxi5g6 “Public Hearing”. NetbsJ5 gi/sJ9l bf/sJ8N3g5 wlxi “Public Hearing Exhibits.” w4Wx3J4usk5 bf/sJ8N3g5 o?w XNXyu5 _ Niy-4j5 kNo4k5 gnsmt5tp, xpq8i4 Wymix3g6 x7ml wvJ3gwJ8N3g3 cCns/4f5 WNh4gi4. 

xWdt4ncD=5 whmltcD=9li5, scM=Qix3Xz s?li5 Niy=4j5 vmpsJ3 scstlA, xo4n8gC b7n8 sKz nunavutwaterboard@nt.sympatico.ca 

wM8NE/w5,

Original Signed by

xo4n8gC b7n8
Niy=4u4 vmp
NWB1NAN9702-Renewal – July 29, 2002 – distribution list

Nanisivik Mine

Steven Keenan

skeenan@nu.breakwater.ca          (867)436-7435




Bill Heath

bheath@nu.breakwater.ca 




Bob Carreau

bcarreau.caribout@attglobal.net   (506)546-1100




David Searle

DSearle@van.fasken.com 
           (604) 632-4861




Kenn Ball

kball@breakwater.hn 
NTI


Carson Gillis

cgillis@polarnet.ca 
           (867) 983-2723





Stefan Lopatka

slopatka@polarnet.ca 

NIRB


Stephanie Briscoe
sbriscoe@polarnet.ca
           (867) 983-2594

 


Gladys Joudrey

gladys@polarnet.ca    
           (867) 983-2594

QIA, Lands               
          Solamie Shoo                    lands@nunanet.com                     
 (867) 979-3238

QWB





qwbrwo@nunanet.com 
            (867) 979-1491

NWMB


Josee Galipeau

jgalipeau@nwmb.com                   (867) 979-7785

DIAND-Iqaluit

Carl McLean

mcleanc@inac.gc.ca 

DIAND-Iqaluit

Paul Smith

smithp@inac.gc.ca     
           (867) 975-4560

DIAND-Legal

Lee Webber

lee.webber@justice.gc.ca 

DFO-Iqaluit

Jordan deGroot 

degrootj@dfo-mpo.gc.ca              (867) 979-8039

EC-YK


Paula Pacholek

paula.pacholek@ec.gc.ca              (867) 873-8185

DSD


Paul Partridge

ppartridge@gov.nu.ca                   (867) 975-5980




Bernie MacIsaac

bmacisaac@gov.nu.ca 
           (867) 975-5982

Baf-Health Board

Bruce Trottier

btrotter@gov.nu.ca      
           (867) 979-7659

CG&T


Doug Sitland

dsitland@gov.nu.ca
           (867) 979-5811

Dept of Transportation
Enuk Pauloosie

epauloosie@gov.nu.ca 

Nunavut Justice

Susan Hardy

shardy@gov.nu.ca                        (867) 945-6349

Mayor of Artic Bay
Joanasie Akumalik
hamletab@nunanet.com 
          (867) 439-8767

Arctic Bay QIA







          (867) 439-8018

Arctic Bay HTA




hto.ab@polarland.com    
          (867) 439-8916

Arctic Bay MLA

Rebecca Uqi Williams
rwilliams@gov.nu.ca
          (867) 975-5036

Liaison Coordinator
Levi Barnabas

ipiarjuk@msn.com 

Acres International
Ramli Halim

rhalim@acres.com
Inuit Broadcasting Corp.
Loretta Kanatsiak

lkanatsiak@yahoo.com
         (867) 979-5853

Nunatsiaq News




editor@nunatsiaq.com                (867) 979-4763

CBC Iqaluit






                       (867) 979-6147
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